w # LIEGE Study programmes 2023-2024
S tenite Faculty of Medicine
Advanced Master in Ophtalmology

Block view of the study programme

Or

Th Pr Au

Cr

Block 1
Information

Professor J.-M. RAKIC

Ophthalmology

B35 - CHU - 4000 Liege

Phone : 04/366.72.75 - Fax : 04/366.72.74
e-mail address: jmrakic@chuliege.be

Collegiality

President: Jean-Marie RAKIC
Secretary: Bernard DUCHESNE

Members: Cécile ANDRIS, Nathalie COLLIGNON, Géraldine DUPONT, Sandrine HICK, Fabrice KORCZEWSKI,

Gwendoline LEPIECE, Frangcoise VAN CAUWENBERGE, Ga8l XHAUFFLAIRE.
Compulsory courses

OPHT2006-1 University and interuniversity theory courses, B1 - COLLEGIALITE

OPHT2017-1  Supervised exercises in ophtalmology, B1
- Clinical exercises - COLLEGIALITE
- Polyclinical exercises- COLLEGIALITE

Compulsory Training

MSTG2006-1 Trainingin clinical practice including on-duty in ophthalmology, B1 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

Block 2
Compulsory courses

OPHT2006-2 University and interuniversity theory courses, B2 - COLLEGIALITE

OPHT2027-1  Supervised exercises in ophtalmology, B2
- Clinical exercices - COLLEGIALITE
- Polyclinical exercises- COLLEGIALITE

Compulsory Training

MSTG2006-2 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in ophthalmology, B2 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

Block 3
Compulsory courses

OPHT2006-3 University and interuniversity theory courses, B3 - COLLEGIALITE

OPHT2037-1  Supervised exercises in ophtalmology, B3
- Clinical exercises- COLLEGIALITE
- Polyclinical exercises- COLLEGIALITE

Compulsory Training

MSTG2006-3 Training in clinical practice including on-duty in ophthalmology, B3 -
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

Block 4
Compulsory cour ses

OPHT2006-4  University and interuniversity theory courses, B4 - COLLEGIALITE

MEDE3001-1 Cross-cutting courses: Patient communication, quality of care, factual
medicine, electronic data management and clinical leadership -
Vincent BONHOMME, COLLEGIALITE - [16h SEM]

University of Liége - Academic Affairs Department
Date of data: 15/07/2024 - Page 1/ 2

TA
TA

TA

TA
TA

TA

TA
TA

TA

TA

30

30

30

30

90
140

90
140

90
140

[+]

[+]

[+]

[+]

10
25

25

10
25

25

10
25

25

10



% # LIEGE Study programmes 2023-2024
S tenite Faculty of Medicine
Advanced Master in Ophtalmology

OPHT2047-1  Supervised exercisesin ophtalmology, B4 TA 15
- Clinical exercises- COLLEGIALITE - N0 -
- Polyclinical exercises- COLLEGIALITE - 140 -
MTFE2018-1 Final work - COLLEGIALITE TA - - - 15

Compulsory Training

MSTG2006-4 Trainingin clinical practice including on-duty in ophthalmology, B4 - TA - - [+] 15
COLLEGIALITE - [11half-d Internship]

University of Liége - Academic Affairs Department
Date of data: 15/07/2024 - Page 2/ 2



