

Study programmes 2023-2024

Faculty of Medicine

Advanced Master in Ophtalmology

Block view of the study programme

Or Th Pr Au Cr

DI	مماء	1
к	nck	

T /	n		
In	form	าดรา	Λn

Professor J.-M. RAKIC Ophthalmology

B35 - CHU - 4000 Liege

Phone: 04/366.72.75 - Fax: 04/366.72.74 e-mail address: jmrakic@chuliege.be

Collegiality

President: Jean-Marie RAKIC Secretary: Bernard DUCHESNE

Members: Cécile ANDRIS, Nathalie COLLIGNON, Géraldine DUPONT, Sandrine HICK, Fabrice KORCZEWSKI,

Gwendoline LEPIECE, Françoise VAN CAUWENBERGE, Gaël XHAUFFLAIRE.

Compulsory courses

OPHT2006-1	University and interuniversity theory courses, B1 - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	30	-	-	10
OPHT2017-1	Supervised exercises in ophtalmology, B1 - Clinical exercises - COLLÉGIALITÉ - Polyclinical exercises - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	- -	90 140		25
Compulsory Training						

MSTG2006-1	Training in clinical practice including on-duty in ophthalmology, B1 -	TA -	-	[+]	25
	COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]				

Block 2

Compulsory courses

OPHT2006-2	University and interuniversity theory courses, B2 - COLLEGIALITE	TA 30	-	-	10
OPHT2027-1	Supervised exercises in ophtalmology, B2	TA			25
	- Clinical exercices - Collégialité	-	90	-	
	- Polyclinical exercises - Collégialité	-	140	-	

Compulsory Training

MSTG2006-2	Training in clinical practice including on-	luty in ophthalmology, B2 -	TA -	-	[+]	25
	COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]					

Block 3

Compulsory courses

OPHT2006-3	University and interuniversity theory courses, B3 - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	30	-	-	10
OPHT2037-1	Supervised exercises in ophtalmology, B3	TA				25
	- Clinical exercises - COLLÉGIALITÉ		-	90	-	
	- Polyclinical exercises - Collégialité		-	140	-	

Compulsory Training

MSTG2006-3	Training in clinical practice including on-duty in ophthalmology, B3 -	TA -	-	[+]	25
	COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]				

Block 4

Compulsory courses

OPHT2006-4	University and interuniversity theory courses, B4 - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	30	-	-	10
MEDE3001-1	Cross-cutting courses: Patient communication, quality of care, factual medicine, electronic data management and clinical leadership - Vincent BONHOMME, COLLÉGIALITÉ - [16h SEM]	TA	-	-	[+]	5

University of Liège - Academic Affairs Department Date of data: 15/07/2024 - Page 1 / 2



Study programmes 2023-2024 Faculty of Medicine Advanced Master in Ophtalmology

OPHT2047-1	Supervised exercises in ophtalmology, B4 - Clinical exercises - Collégialité - Polyclinical exercises - Collégialité	TA	- -	90 140		15
MTFE2018-1	Final work - COLLÉGIALITÉ	TA	-	-	-	15
Compulsory Training						
MSTG2006-4	Training in clinical practice including on-duty in ophthalmology, B4 - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [11half-d Internship]	TA	-	-	[+]	15